Béh pro Hospic
2023-09-16 Cerveny Kostelec

1300m starsi Zaci
start ~09:14:59 | 2008 - 2009 | registered: 9

rank rank/cat.
1 1/kluci
2/kluci
3/kluci
4/Kluci
1/holky
2/holky
3/holky
4/holky
5/holky
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
400
306
434
380
301
308
304
302
305

name
LADISLAV RAIM
MATE] RENSKY
MATE] KOSTOVSKY
LUKAS NAGY
NOEMI ELICHOVA
LUCIE TLASKALOVA
MAGDALENA MASTIKOVA
ADELA HOMOLOVA
RUZENA MIKULOVA

year

2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008

team
SOKOL HRADEC KRALOVE
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
T) SOKOL JAROMER
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
ZS BRATRI CAPKU UPICE
MASTATA
ZS5 BRATRI CAPKU UPICE
MIKULARAN TEAM

finish

05:21
05:22
05:22
05:36
05:49
06:13
06:19
07:35
07:36

2025-05-02 23:20:05 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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Yaas

delay
00:00
00:01

00:01

00:15
00:28
00:52
00:58
02:14
02:15
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